1942
1944
1945-1991
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
26/06/1945

November 1945

1945-1946
1945-1949
1946
1946
1946
05/03/1946
1947
1947
12/03/1947
March 1947
1947
1948
1948

March 1948
16/04/1948
23/06/1948

from 23/06/1948
to 12/05/1949

1949

1949
1949
04/04/1949
01/10/1949
12/05/1949
1949
1949
1949-1963
Early Fifties
01/05/1950
1950-1953
16/03/1951
08/04/1951
05/03/1953
07/09/1953
26/07/1953
06/05/1955
14/05/1955
01/11/1955
1955-1973
14/02/1956
23/10/1956
25/03/1957
04/10/1958
01/01/1959
1961

THE DATELINE OF "THE COLD WAR"

Washington Conference

Bretton Woods System

the Cold War Period

Start of Greek Civil War

Institution of International Monetary Found (IMF)

Foundation of the World Bank

Institution of the Yugoslavian Republic

Start of US occupation of Japan

Victory of the Labour Party in UK (United of Kingdom)

Foundation of UN during the San Francisco Conference (United Nation Organization)
Creation of The FRG (Federal Republic of Germany)

The Greek Civil War

US Occupation of Japan

Institution of the Fourth French Parliamentary Republic

Five-years plan done by Stalin

End of Greek Civil War

Churchill's "The Iron Curtain" Speech

Division of Germany in four parts

Truman joined the US Congress

The Truman's Doctrine

Moscow Conference

General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade

Marshall Plan

Interruption of the relationship between Jugoslavia and USSR (Union of the Soviet Socialist
Republics)

Berlin was divided in four sectors

Foundation of the OEEC (Organization for European Economic Cooperation)
The beginning of the Block of Berlin

The Berlin Airlift

Division of Germany into West Germany (FRG: Federal Republic of Germany) and East
Germany (GDR: German Democratic Republic)

Foundation of Comecon

Foundation of Cominform

Atlantic Pact and the birth of the NATO (North Atlantic Treaty Organization)

Institution of the People Republic of China

End of Berlin Air Lift

Start of Adenauer's chancellership

The end of US occupation of Japan and the istitution of a parliamentary democracy in Japan
Chancellorship of Konrad Adenauer

Anticommunist campain in US (McCarthyism)

North Korea's invasion of South Korea

The Korean War

Establisment of the West Germany frontiers (FRG)

Creation of ECSC (European Coal and Steel Community)

The death of Stalin

Nikita Chruscev was the Secretary of CPSU (of the Communist Party of the Soviet Union)
Armistice between South and North Korea

West Germany' inclusion in NATO

The Warsaw Pact

The beginning of the Vietham War

The Vietnam War

XX Congress of the CPSU and Kruschev's denunce of Stalin Crimes

The Hungarian Uprising

Treaty of Rome and the birth of the EEC (European Economic Community) and Euratom
The Fifth French Presidential Republic (Charles De Gaulle)

Cuban Revolution (Fidel Castro)

The building of the Berlin Wall




1961-1989
26/06/1963
1972
27/01/1973
30/09/1989
12/06/1987
07/10/1987
09/11/1989
1990
03/10/1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991

Berlin's division in two parts

Kennedy's "lch bin ein Berliner" speech

Richard Nixon's visit of China

Paris Peace Accords closed the Vietnam War

People of East German waited to leave the country from foreign embassies
Reagan's "Tear Down this Wall" speech

The 50th anniversary of East Germany government and military parade
The fall of Berlin Wall

Reunification of Germany

Reunification of German Parliament

First election in the German Republic

Mark currency in all Germany

Dissolution of Soviet State

Resignation of Gorbacév

End of the Cold War Era




