THE DATELINE OF "THE COLD WAR	
-------------------------------	--

1942	Washington Conference
1942	Bretton Woods System
1945-1991	the Cold War Period
1945	Start of Greek Civil War
1945	Institution of International Monetary Found (IMF)
1945	Foundation of the World Bank
1945	Institution of the Yugoslavian Republic
1945	Start of US occupation of Japan
1945	Victory of the Labour Party in UK (United of Kingdom)
26/06/1945	Foundation of UN during the San Francisco Conference (United Nation Organization)
November 1945	Creation of The FRG (Federal Republic of Germany)
1945-1946	The Greek Civil War
1945-1949	US Occupation of Japan
1946	Institution of the Fourth French Parliamentary Republic
1946	Five-years plan done by Stalin
1946	End of Greek Civil War
05/03/1946	Churchill's "The Iron Curtain" Speech
1947	Division of Germany in four parts
1947	Truman joined the US Congress
12/03/1947	The Truman's Doctrine
March 1947	Moscow Conference
1947	General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade
1948	Marshall Plan
1948	Interruption of the relationship between Jugoslavia and USSR (Union of the Soviet Socialist
1040	Republics)
March 1948	Berlin was divided in four sectors
16/04/1948	Foundation of the OEEC (Organization for European Economic Cooperation)
23/06/1948	The beginning of the Block of Berlin
from 23/06/1948	The Berlin Airlift
to 12/05/1949	
1949	Division of Germany into West Germany (FRG: Federal Republic of Germany) and East
1949	Germany (GDR: German Democratic Republic)
1949	Foundation of Comecon
1949	Foundation of Cominform
04/04/1949	Atlantic Pact and the birth of the NATO (North Atlantic Treaty Organization)
01/10/1949	
12/05/1949	Institution of the People Republic of China End of Berlin Air Lift
1949	Start of Adenauer's chancellership
1949	The end of US occupation of Japan and the istitution of a parliamentary democracy in Japan
1949-1963	Chancellorship of Konrad Adenauer
Early Fifties	Anticommunist campain in US (McCarthyism)
01/05/1950	North Korea's invasion of South Korea
1950-1953	The Korean War
16/03/1951	Establisment of the West Germany frontiers (FRG)
08/04/1951	Creation of ECSC (European Coal and Steel Community)
05/03/1953	The death of Stalin
07/09/1953	Nikita Chruscev was the Secretary of CPSU (of the Communist Party of the Soviet Union)
26/07/1953	Armistice between South and North Korea
06/05/1955	West Germany' inclusion in NATO
14/05/1955	The Warsaw Pact
01/11/1955	The beginning of the Vietnam War
1955-1973	The Vietnam War
14/02/1956	XX Congress of the CPSU and Kruschev's denunce of Stalin Crimes
23/10/1956	The Hungarian Uprising
25/03/1957	Treaty of Rome and the birth of the EEC (European Economic Community) and Euratom
04/10/1958	The Fifth French Presidential Republic (Charles De Gaulle)
01/01/1959	Cuban Revolution (Fidel Castro)
1961	The building of the Berlin Wall
1901	

1961-1989	Berlin's division in two parts
26/06/1963	Kennedy's "Ich bin ein Berliner" speech
1972	Richard Nixon's visit of China
27/01/1973	Paris Peace Accords closed the Vietnam War
30/09/1989	People of East German waited to leave the country from foreign embassies
12/06/1987	Reagan's "Tear Down this Wall" speech
07/10/1987	The 50th anniversary of East Germany government and military parade
09/11/1989	The fall of Berlin Wall
1990	Reunification of Germany
03/10/1990	Reunification of German Parliament
1990	First election in the German Republic
1990	Mark currency in all Germany
1991	Dissolution of Soviet State
1991	Resignation of Gorbačëv
1991	End of the Cold War Era